
July 17, 2024
League Games Played 14

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Agnst Avg GB

1 #3 Brendle Consulting 13 1 222 175 0.929
2 #1 L & R Plumbing 8 6 233 199 0.571 5

 Quenga, Jarvis 0.884 3 #4 Automated Electric 5 8 1 201 207 0.407 8  Goins, Troy 4
 Crumbley, Ted 0.840 4 #2 Rambit Inc 1 12 1 151 223 0.121 12  Goodwin, Ken  ~ ^ 3
 Ellison, Bobby 0.837  Quenga, Jarvis 3
 Goodwin, Ken  ~ ^ 0.827  Crumbley, Ted 2
 Goins, Troy 0.805  Carson, Joey 1
 Ursino, Ted ~ 0.800  Ursino, Ted ~ 1
 Carson, Joey 0.755  Dizon, Raymund 1
 Dizon, Raymund 0.744  Lopez, Eric 1
 Abernathy, Don 0.733 Team Batting Average   Bushey, Bill 1
 Austin, Doug 0.725 Team #1 L & R Plumbing 0.683

Team #3 Brendle Consulting 0.669
 Goins, Troy 1.732 Team #4 Automated Electric 0.634  Lobato, Emilio 3
 Goodwin, Ken  ~ ^ 1.596 Team #2 Rambit Inc 0.537  Goins, Troy 2
 Crumbley, Ted 1.480  Goodwin, Ken  ~ ^ 2
 Quenga, Jarvis 1.465  Dizon, Raymund 2
 Ursino, Ted ~ 1.333  Bushey, Bill 2
 Dizon, Raymund 1.326  7 Players with 1
 Shaw, Dusty 1.163 Team Slugging Average
 Lobato, Emilio 1.146 Team #1 L & R Plumbing 0.973
 Ellison, Bobby 1.116 Team #3 Brendle Consulting 0.908
 Carson, Joey 1.061 Team #4 Automated Electric 0.765

Team #2 Rambit Inc 0.722 Triples
 Goodwin, Ken  ~ ^ 42  Crumbley, Ted 7
 Crumbley, Ted 39  Goodwin, Ken  ~ ^ 6
 Quenga, Jarvis 38  Goins, Troy 5
 Dizon, Raymund 32  Ursino, Ted ~ 5
 Goins, Troy 31  Shaw, Dusty 4
 Ursino, Ted ~ 28  Dizon, Raymund 3
 Carson, Joey 28 Name  Morla, Allen 3
 4 Players with 24 Ken Goodwin  McDonald, Patrick 3
 Lobato, Emilio 22  6 Players with 2
 Luna, Jeff 22

Doubles
 Goodwin, Ken  ~ ^ 43  Goodwin, Ken  ~ ^ 13
 Crumbley, Ted 42  Quenga, Jarvis 13
 Quenga, Jarvis 38 Name  Crumbley, Ted 12
 Carson, Joey 37 Ted Ursino  Ursino, Ted ~ 11
 Ursino, Ted ~ 36 Ken Goodwin  Shaw, Dusty 11
 Ellison, Bobby 36  Goins, Troy 10
 Shaw, Dusty 35  Dizon, Raymund 10
 Morla, Allen 34  Bushey, Bill 10
 3 Players with 33  Patrick, Bryan 9
 2 Players with 32 on a minimum of 40  Lobato, Emilio 9

Grand Slammer (~)

Batting / Slugging statistics are based 
plate appearances
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League 4 Wednesday Night   7:00 p.m.

Games Played 14 14 14 14 0 0
Date

W L T
Team 

#1 opp
Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#2 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#3 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#4 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#5 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#6 opp

Other 
Team

March 27, 2024      rain      rain      rain      rain           
April 3, 2024 1    17 4 2   1  4 17 1 1    19 15 4   1  15 19 3           

April 10, 2024   1  18 19 3   1  6 19 4 1    19 18 1 1    19 6 2           
April 17, 2024 1    22 13 4   1  7 12 3 1    12 7 2   1  13 22 1           
April 24, 2024 1    20 13 2   1  13 20 1 1    19 10 4   1  10 19 3           

May 1, 2024   1  10 16 3   1  6 11 4 1    16 10 1 1    11 6 2           
May 8, 2024   1  15 17 4   1  15 17 3 1    17 15 2 1    17 15 1           

May 15, 2024 1    19 18 2   1  18 19 1 1    13 11 4   1  11 13 3           
May 22, 2024   1  12 20 3     1 15 15 4 1    20 12 1     1 15 15 2           
June 5, 2024 1    17 13 4   1  8 11 3 1    11 8 2   1  13 17 1           

June 12, 2024 1    20 3 2   1  3 20 1 1    20 5 4   1  5 20 3           
June 19, 2024   1  18 19 3   1  8 26 4 1    19 18 1 1    26 8 2           
June 26, 2024 1    17 16 4   1  14 19 3 1    19 14 2   1  16 17 1           

July 3, 2024      NoGm      NoGm      NoGm      NoGm           
July 10, 2024   1  10 14 3   1  12 16 4 1    14 10 1 1    16 12 2           
July 17, 2024 1    18 14 4 1    22 1 3   1  4 22 2   1  14 18 1           
July 24, 2024                               

                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              

Forfeit Games
Forfeit Games
Forfeit Games

W L T W L T W L T W L T W L T W L T
8 6 0 233 199 1 12 1 151 223 13 1 0 222 175 5 8 1 201 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

                      
14 14 14 14 0 0

L & R Plumbing Rambit Inc Brendle Consulting Automated Electric



League 4 Wednesday Night   7:00 p.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #1 1 #3 Brendle Consulting 13 1 222 175 0.929 0.669 0.908

L & R Plumbing 2 #1 L & R Plumbing 8 6 233 199 0.571 5 0.683 0.973
3 #4 Automated Electric 5 8 1 201 207 0.407 8 0.634 0.765

As Of 4 #2 Rambit Inc 1 12 1 151 223 0.121 12 0.537 0.722
July 17, 2024 5

6
7
8

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Sesso, Deanna   Mgr 3 6 18 10 10 6 1 9 0.556 0.556 19 2 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Braskamp, Kevin 8 12 34 22 17 4 1 12 4 1 16 0.647 0.853 39 03/27/24      rain
 Catlin, Ralph 5 13 43 21 21 18 1 4 0.488 0.488 44 4 04/03/24 1    17 4 2
 Ellison, Bobby 7 12 43 36 26 8 2 6 18 0.837 1.116 43 1 04/10/24   1  18 19 3
 Goodwin, Ken  ~ ^ 9 14 52 43 19 13 6 2 3 8 1 1 42 0.827 1.596 54 1 04/17/24 1    22 13 4
 Hickey, Don 6 12 40 24 20 4 12 2 13 0.600 0.700 42 4 04/24/24 1    20 13 2
 McKenzie, Tracy 1 13 48 14 13 1 32 6 0.292 0.313 48 2 05/01/24   1  10 16 3
 Patrick, Bryan 16 7 23 19 7 9 2 1 3 1 2 19 0.826 1.522 26 1 05/08/24   1  15 17 4
 Shaw, Dusty 2 13 49 35 19 11 4 1 13 1 24 0.714 1.163 50 1 05/15/24 1    19 18 2
 Soto, Mike 10 4 13 9 7 1 1 3 1 1 10 0.692 0.923 15 1 05/22/24   1  12 20 3
 Tejeda, Juan 4 13 44 30 25 4 1 11 2 1 24 0.682 0.818 47 3 06/05/24 1    17 13 4
 Thorpe, Mark 15 7 27 23 20 3 2 20 0.852 0.963 27 2 06/12/24 1    20 3 2
 Bushey, Bill 13 8 30 26 11 10 2 2 1 4 1 20 0.867 1.633 31 06/19/24   1  18 19 3
    06/26/24 1    17 16 4
Name    07/03/24      NoGm
Name    07/10/24   1  10 14 3
Name    07/17/24 1    18 14 4
Name    07/24/24      

     
0.683 0.973      

Substitutes      
 Dizon, Raymund 2 7 4 4 3 1 0.571 0.571 7      
 Brewer, Roger 2 5 1 1 2 1 1 0.200 0.200 6 2      
 Lobato, Emilio 2 6 6 6 1.000 1.000 6      
 Hernandez, Ector 1 3 2 2 1 0.667 0.667 3
 Crumbley, Ted 1 3 2 2 1 1 1 0.667 0.667 4
 Bushey, Billy 1 2 2 2 1.000 1.000 2
 Ursino, Ted 2 6 6 6 4 1.000 1.000 6
 Goins, Troy 1 3 3 3 1 1.000 1.000 3
 Mullen, Steve 1 3 1 1 2 0.333 0.333 3 W L T
Name    8 6 233 199
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League 4 Wednesday Night   7:00 p.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #2 1 #3 Brendle Consulting 13 1 222 175 0.929 0.669 0.908

Rambit Inc 2 #1 L & R Plumbing 8 6 233 199 0.571 5 0.683 0.973
3 #4 Automated Electric 5 8 1 201 207 0.407 8 0.634 0.765

As Of 4 #2 Rambit Inc 1 12 1 151 223 0.121 12 0.537 0.722
July 17, 2024 5

6
7
8

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC  Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Jonas, Mark   Mgr 19 12 38 15 12 3 20 1 9 0.395 0.474 39 3 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Blue, Megan 11 11 38 22 22 15 4 1 11 0.579 0.579 43 1 03/27/24      rain
 Clark, Todd 12 2 6 1 1 3 1 0.167 0.167 6 2 04/03/24   1  4 17 1
 Cruz, David 5 1 3 2 1 1 1 0.667 1.000 3 1 04/10/24   1  6 19 4
 Goins, Troy 4 13 41 33 12 10 5 2 4 7 9 31 0.805 1.732 50 1 04/17/24   1  7 12 3
 Hernandez, Ector 15 13 44 20 17 3 17 4 11 0.455 0.523 48 7 04/24/24   1  13 20 1
 Lobato, Emilio 7 11 41 27 14 9 1 3 10 1 22 0.659 1.146 42 4 05/01/24   1  6 11 4
 Medina, Leo    05/08/24   1  15 17 3
 Merrill, Monte 18 8 24 13 12 1 10 1 5 0.542 0.583 25 1 05/15/24   1  18 19 1
 Morla, Allen 2 14 53 34 27 3 3 1 16 2 1 14 0.642 0.868 56 3 05/22/24     1 15 15 4
 Stone, Vicki 9 10 31 12 10 2 15 1 1 5 0.387 0.452 33 4 06/05/24   1  8 11 3
 Valencia, Danny 15 2 6 4 4 2 0.667 0.667 6 06/12/24   1  3 20 1
 Thormartin, Bud Russ 13 8 23 9 9 12 5 0.391 0.391 23 2 06/19/24   1  8 26 4
 McDonald, Patrick 12 11 40 27 17 7 3 12 20 0.675 1.000 40 1 06/26/24   1  14 19 3
 Thomas, Fred 14 7 25 14 13 1 10 1 6 0.560 0.600 26 07/03/24      NoGm
 Hilary, Lew 16 3 8 4 3 1 3 0.500 0.625 8 1 07/10/24   1  12 16 4
 Freeman, Lavell 17 2 4 2 1 1 2 1 0.500 0.750 4 07/17/24 1    22 1 3
 Name    07/24/24      

     
0.537 0.722      

Substitutes      
 Abernathy, Don 1 2 2 2 1.000 1.000 2      
 Dizon, Raymond 1 2 2 2      
 Shaw, Dusty 4 12 10 10 1 1 4 0.833 0.833 14 1      
 Patrick, B/ Tejeda, J 2 7 4 4 2 2 0.571 0.571 7 1
 Rodriquez, Carlos 2 5 3 3 1 1 0.600 0.600 5 1
 Austin, Doug 1 2 2 2
 Bushey, Bill 2 8 6 6 2 1 0.750 0.750 8
 Crumbley, Ted 1 3 2 2 1 1 0.667 0.667 3
 Carson, Joey 1 3 2 2 1 0.667 0.667 3 W L T
Name    1 12 1 151 223
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League 4 Wednesday Night   7:00 p.m. 
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #3 1 #3 Brendle Consulting 13 1 222 175 0.929 0.669 0.908

Brendle Consulting 2 #1 L & R Plumbing 8 6 233 199 0.571 5 0.683 0.973
3 #4 Automated Electric 5 8 1 201 207 0.407 8 0.634 0.765

As Of 4 #2 Rambit Inc 1 12 1 151 223 0.121 12 0.537 0.722
July 17, 2024 5

6
7
8

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Brewer, Roger   Mgr 23 14 49 28 25 3 14 1 17 0.571 0.633 50 6 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Austin, Doug 27 13 40 29 28 1 10 5 1 16 0.725 0.750 46 1 03/27/24      rain
 Brendle, John 16 12 35 16 15 1 9 1 5 0.457 0.486 36 9 04/03/24 1    19 15 4
 Browning, Grace 5 17 53 33 31 2 16 4 16 0.623 0.660 57 4 04/10/24 1    19 18 1
 Carson, Joey 3 14 49 37 27 7 1 1 1 11 1 2 28 0.755 1.061 52 1 04/17/24 1    12 7 2
 Crumbley, Ted 12 14 50 42 21 12 7 2 6 3 1 39 0.840 1.480 54 2 04/24/24 1    19 10 4
 Dizon, Raymund 8 13 43 32 16 10 3 2 1 10 1 4 32 0.744 1.326 48 1 05/01/24 1    16 10 1
 Elliott, Brian 17 2 8 7 5 2 1 6 0.875 1.375 8 05/08/24 1    17 15 2
 Green, Tami 25 12 37 14 14 10 6 0.378 0.378 37 13 05/15/24 1    13 11 4
 Lopez, Eric 00 14 45 29 27 1 1 12 1 14 0.644 0.733 46 4 05/22/24 1    20 12 1
 Rodriguez, Carlos 7 12 41 25 23 1 1 12 1 2 15 0.610 0.683 44 4 06/05/24 1    11 8 2
 Ursino, Ted ~ 11 11 45 36 19 11 5 1 7 28 0.800 1.333 45 06/12/24 1    20 5 4
Name    06/19/24 1    19 18 1
Name    06/26/24 1    19 14 2
Name    07/03/24      NoGm
Name    07/10/24 1    14 10 1
Name    07/17/24   1  4 22 2
Name    07/24/24      

     
0.669 0.908      

Substitutes      
 Lobato, Emilio 1 3 2 2 1 0.667 0.667 3      
 Shaw, Dusty 1 4 3 3 0.750 0.750 4 1      
 Sesso, Deanna 1 2 2 2      
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    13 1 222 175

~ Grand Slammer
^ Cycle FC

Team

Pl
at

e 
A

pp
ea

ra
nc

es



League 4 Wednesday Night   7:00 p.m.
Batting ces

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #4 1 #3 Brendle Consulting 13 1 222 175 0.929 0.669 0.908

Automated Electric 2 #1 L & R Plumbing 8 6 233 199 0.571 5 0.683 0.973
3 #4 Automated Electric 5 8 1 201 207 0.407 8 0.634 0.765

As Of 4 #2 Rambit Inc 1 12 1 151 223 0.121 12 0.537 0.722
July 17, 2024 5

6
7
8

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Ybarra, Andy   Mgr 7 9 33 24 20 4 8 11 0.727 0.848 33 1 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Abernathy, Don 15 11 45 33 28 5 12 24 0.733 0.844 45 03/27/24      rain
 Gedestad, Doug 3 12 40 25 18 7 12 5 1 13 0.625 0.800 46 3 04/03/24   1  15 19 3
 German, Julie 8 1 3 2 2 1 0.667 0.667 3 04/10/24 1    19 6 2
 Hennig, Dave 11 12 48 32 24 5 2 1 10 2 24 0.667 0.917 50 6 04/17/24   1  13 22 1
 Holgerson, Mark 5 9 30 17 17 7 2 7 0.567 0.567 32 6 04/24/24   1  10 19 3
 Kirkland, Marcus 12 9 34 22 18 4 6 1 11 0.647 0.765 35 6 05/01/24 1    11 6 2
 McDonald, Patrick 16 1 3 1 1 2 0.333 0.333 3 05/08/24 1    17 15 1
 Luna, Jeff 14 11 39 21 12 7 2 16 1 2 22 0.538 0.821 42 2 05/15/24   1  11 13 3
 Quenga, Jarvis 9 11 43 38 21 13 1 3 5 1 1 38 0.884 1.465 45 05/22/24     1 15 15 2
 Rivera, Juan 10 13 42 25 22 3 12 3 1 9 0.595 0.667 46 4 06/05/24   1  13 17 1
 Van Horn, Allan 17 12 40 15 14 1 18 1 1 10 0.375 0.400 42 7 06/12/24   1  5 20 3
 Valencia, Danny 16 8 22 15 14 1 6 6 11 0.682 0.727 28 06/19/24 1    26 8 2
 Lafferly, Tony 8 4 14 9 9 2 0.643 0.643 14 3 06/26/24   1  16 17 1
 Atchison, Pedro 4 4 13 10 8 2 1 1 6 0.769 0.923 14 2 07/03/24      NoGm
 Boyd, Cedric 27 4 13 9 7 2 4 8 0.692 0.846 13 07/10/24 1    16 12 2
Name    07/17/24   1  14 18 1
Name    07/24/24      

     
0.634 0.765      

Substitutes      
 Tejeda, Juan 4 14 4 4 7 0.286 0.286 14 3      
 Rodriguez, Carlos 1 4 2 2 1 0.500 0.500 4 2      
 Lobato, Emilio 4 13 7 7 6 1 1 0.538 0.538 14      
 Valencia, Danny 1 3 2 2 1 2 0.667 0.667 4 1
 Goins, Troy 1 3 1 1 1 0.333 0.333 3 1
 Carson, Joey 1 3 1 1 2 0.333 0.333 3
 Ursino, Ted 1 3 2 2 1 2 0.667 0.667 4 1
 Bushey, Bill 2 6 3 3 1 1 0.500 0.500 6 2
Name    W L T
Name    5 8 1 201 207

~ Grand Slammer
^ Cycle FC

Team

Pl
at

e 
A

pp
ea

ra
nc

es



No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR BB SAC Outs RBI Batting Slugging Plate Team
Games Bat HR Avg Avg Apprear Name

 Abernathy, Don 11 45 33 28 5 12 24 0.733 0.844 45 Automated Electric
 Atchison, Pedro 4 13 10 8 2 1 1 6 0.769 0.923 14 Automated Electric
 Austin, Doug 13 40 29 28 1 5 1 10 16 0.725 0.750 46 Brendle Consulting
 Blue, Megan 11 38 22 22 4 1 15 11 0.579 0.579 43 Rambit Inc
 Boyd, Cedric 4 13 9 7 2 4 8 0.692 0.846 13 Automated Electric
 Braskamp, Kevin 12 34 22 17 4 1 4 1 12 16 0.647 0.853 39 L & R Plumbing
 Brendle, John 12 35 16 15 1 1 9 5 0.457 0.486 36 Brendle Consulting
 Brewer, Roger   Mgr 14 49 28 25 3 1 14 17 0.571 0.633 50 Brendle Consulting
 Browning, Grace 17 53 33 31 2 4 16 16 0.623 0.660 57 Brendle Consulting
 Bushey, Bill 8 30 26 11 10 2 2 1 1 4 20 0.867 1.633 31 L & R Plumbing
 Carson, Joey 14 49 37 27 7 1 1 1 1 2 11 28 0.755 1.061 52 Brendle Consulting
 Catlin, Ralph 13 43 21 21 1 18 4 0.488 0.488 44 L & R Plumbing
 Clark, Todd 2 6 1 1 3 1 0.167 0.167 6 Rambit Inc
 Crumbley, Ted 14 50 42 21 12 7 2 3 1 6 39 0.840 1.480 54 Brendle Consulting
 Cruz, David 1 3 2 1 1 1 0.667 1.000 3 Rambit Inc
 Dizon, Raymund 13 43 32 16 10 3 2 1 1 4 10 32 0.744 1.326 48 Brendle Consulting
 Elliott, Brian 2 8 7 5 2 1 6 0.875 1.375 8 Brendle Consulting
 Ellison, Bobby 12 43 36 26 8 2 6 18 0.837 1.116 43 L & R Plumbing
 Freeman, Lavell 2 4 2 1 1 2 1 0.500 0.750 4 Rambit Inc
 Gedestad, Doug 12 40 25 18 7 5 12 13 0.625 0.800 46 Automated Electric
 German, Julie 1 3 2 2 1 0.667 0.667 3 Automated Electric
 Goins, Troy 13 41 33 12 10 5 2 4 9 7 31 0.805 1.732 50 Rambit Inc
 Goodwin, Ken  ~ ^ 14 52 43 19 13 6 2 3 1 1 8 42 0.827 1.596 54 L & R Plumbing
 Green, Tami 12 37 14 14 10 6 0.378 0.378 37 Brendle Consulting
 Hennig, Dave 12 48 32 24 5 2 1 2 10 24 0.667 0.917 50 Automated Electric
 Hernandez, Ector 13 44 20 17 3 4 17 11 0.455 0.523 48 Rambit Inc
 Hickey, Don 12 40 24 20 4 2 12 13 0.600 0.700 42 L & R Plumbing
 Hilary, Lew 3 8 4 3 1 3 0.500 0.625 8 Rambit Inc
 Holgerson, Mark 9 30 17 17 2 7 7 0.567 0.567 32 Automated Electric
 Jonas, Mark   Mgr 12 38 15 12 3 1 20 9 0.395 0.474 39 Rambit Inc
 Kirkland, Marcus 9 34 22 18 4 1 6 11 0.647 0.765 35 Automated Electric
 Lafferly, Tony 4 14 9 9 2 0.643 0.643 14 Automated Electric
 Lobato, Emilio 11 41 27 14 9 1 3 1 10 22 0.659 1.146 42 Rambit Inc
 Lopez, Eric 14 45 29 27 1 1 1 12 14 0.644 0.733 46 Brendle Consulting
 Luna, Jeff 11 39 21 12 7 2 1 16 22 0.538 0.821 42 Automated Electric
 McDonald, Patrick 11 40 27 17 7 3 12 20 0.675 1.000 40 Rambit Inc
 McDonald, Patrick 1 3 1 1 2 0.333 0.333 3 Automated Electric
 McKenzie, Tracy 13 48 14 13 1 32 6 0.292 0.313 48 L & R Plumbing
 Medina, Leo    Rambit Inc
 Merrill, Monte 8 24 13 12 1 1 10 5 0.542 0.583 25 Rambit Inc
 Morla, Allen 14 53 34 27 3 3 1 2 1 16 14 0.642 0.868 56 Rambit Inc
 Patrick, Bryan 7 23 19 7 9 2 1 1 2 3 19 0.826 1.522 26 L & R Plumbing
 Quenga, Jarvis 11 43 38 21 13 1 3 1 5 38 0.884 1.465 45 Automated Electric
 Rivera, Juan 13 42 25 22 3 3 12 9 0.595 0.667 46 Automated Electric
 Rodriguez, Carlos 12 41 25 23 1 1 1 2 12 15 0.610 0.683 44 Brendle Consulting
 Sesso, Deanna   Mgr 6 18 10 10 1 6 9 0.556 0.556 19 L & R Plumbing
 Shaw, Dusty 13 49 35 19 11 4 1 1 13 24 0.714 1.163 50 L & R Plumbing
 Soto, Mike 4 13 9 7 1 1 1 1 3 10 0.692 0.923 15 L & R Plumbing
 Stone, Vicki 10 31 12 10 2 1 1 15 5 0.387 0.452 33 Rambit Inc
 Tejeda, Juan 13 44 30 25 4 1 2 1 11 24 0.682 0.818 47 L & R Plumbing
 Thomas, Fred 7 25 14 13 1 1 10 6 0.560 0.600 26 Rambit Inc
 Thormartin, Bud Russ 8 23 9 9 12 5 0.391 0.391 23 Rambit Inc
 Thorpe, Mark 7 27 23 20 3 2 20 0.852 0.963 27 L & R Plumbing

2024 Sacramento Golden Senior Softball Club

As of July 17, 2024
League 4  Wednesday Night   7:00 p.m.



No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR BB SAC Outs RBI Batting Slugging Plate Team
Games Bat HR Avg Avg Apprear Name

2024 Sacramento Golden Senior Softball Club

As of July 17, 2024
League 4  Wednesday Night   7:00 p.m.

 Ursino, Ted ~ 11 45 36 19 11 5 1 7 28 0.800 1.333 45 Brendle Consulting
 Valencia, Danny 8 22 15 14 1 6 6 11 0.682 0.727 28 Automated Electric
 Valencia, Danny 2 6 4 4 2 0.667 0.667 6 Rambit Inc
 Van Horn, Allan 12 40 15 14 1 1 18 10 0.375 0.400 42 Automated Electric
 Ybarra, Andy   Mgr 9 33 24 20 4 8 11 0.727 0.848 33 Automated Electric
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